
Holiday Workshops  
Easter 2017  

Day Date Theme Description
Mon 3rd April Turning Heads. From Hats To Fascinators Inspired By Plants.

Tues 4th April Fabric Friends. Puppets Inspired By Julie Arkell.

Wed 5th April Fictional People. Printmaking With An Etching Press.

Thur 6th April Ludic Landscapes. Painting On Boards After David Hockney.

Fri 7th April Beasts Inspired By Picasso. Mono Copies And Collage With The Etching Press.

Sat 8th April Food Glorious Food In Clay. From Design To Clay Modelling And Painting.

Mon 10th April Fantastic Fish. Working With Clay.

Tues 11th April Clay People. After Rodin's Sculpture.

Wed 12th April David Hockney’s Trees. Painting Collage And Drawing.

Thurs 13th April Imaginary Gardens. Construction To Water Colours.

v1.0

+44 20 8576 6278


info@kitestudios.org

www.kitestudios.org


Copyright © 2016  Kite Art CIC (A Community Interest Company)

Page 1 of 

Workshop Dates
3rd - 13th    

April 
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* Includes outdoor excursion, travel cost included. 
Minimum of 3 children for the class to go ahead.

**There will be a short 20 minute break. Please 
provide a healthy lunch or snack for your child.

*** Bespoke 1 hour session, add £10 for every extra 
child booked in. For example a booking for 3 children 
will cost £50+£10+£10=£70.

Time 10am to 
11.30am

9am to 
5pm*

12pm 
to 3pm 

**

4pm to 
6pm***

Age 4-8 yrs 9-13 yrs 8-13 
yrs

4+ yrs

Price £15 £85 £30 £50

Each workshop follows the theme set for the day. 
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